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1 ADILLER ABD*****AY TR700000022145 487++*+882 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
2 ADILLER ALP***GOK TR700000163230 531****+802 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00%
3 ADILLER KER™***VIK TR700000022204 538*****466 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
4 CIVANDERE HAS*****TAS TR700000160447 217*%*+142 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 12.320,00%
5 CIVLER AHM***+KAN TR700000022009 514**+**860 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00%
6 CIVLER ALP***EBI TR700000022017 512*****364 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
7 CIVLER ALI*****NCE TR700000162352 491****696 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
8 CIVLER ALP****GOZ TR700000163602 561*****586 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
9 CIVLER AYS**TAS TR700000156263 561****358 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00%
10 CIVLER BEK****ACA TR700000021991 535*****416 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
11 CIVLER BIL*****VIK TR700000021993 528*****550 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
12 CIVLER EMI*****LAZ TR700000021159 540*****460 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
13 CIVLER FAT***_AM TR700000022025 558*****614 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
14 CIVLER HAC*****YAR TR700000022047 502*****754 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00%
15 CIVLER HAN****MAZ TR700000022113 531****358 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 5.600,00%
16 CIVLER HUS*****VIK TR700000021992 529*****914 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
17 CIVLER IBR****LAN TR700000022413 495+ +**274 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
18 CIVLER ISM*****DIN TR700000022419 551*****580 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4.900,00%
19 CIVLER LAT*****GClI TR700000022261 539*****308 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
20 CIVLER MEH****MIR TR700000022329 520*****134 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
21 CIVLER MER***** AZ TR700000022037 100*****084 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
22 CIVLER MER****TAS TR700000022112 512****+720 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 5.600,00%
23 CIVLER MUH*****GClI TR700000022262 539****482 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00%
24 CIVLER MUH*****KIR TR700000022032 537*****924 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
25 CIVLER NIM*****YAR TR700000156820 503*****554 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
26 CIVLER RAM*****ACA TR700000021960 535****+342 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
27 CIVLER RAM*****NCE TR700000160428 491***+186 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 6.720,00%
28 CIVLER SUL****KIN TR700000022027 533****+534 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
29 CIVLER TES*™**TAS TR700000022272 561*****006 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00%
30 CIVLER ZEY***** AN TR700000152105 496*****886 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
31 CEVREKAVAK YAS*****GUL TR700000022461 189*****366 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00%
32 CUKURBAG CEM*****TIN TR700000153475 450*****100 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
33 CUKURBAG HUS****RUL TR700000021908 418*****660 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00%
34 CUKURBAG YUS*****RAN TR700000021925 474%%*262 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
35 DARAN DON*****UNT TR700000161296 286*****482 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
36 DARAN HUS*****MAZ TR700000021115 295+***+658 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00%
37 DARAN MET*****UNT TR700000021867 287****378 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 8.400,00%
38 DARAN MUS****MAZ TR700000157850 294%***%294 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00%
39 DUMLUGOZE ABD*****KIN TR700100000544 387****500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
40 DUMLUGOZE AKPF***EK] TR700000022577 3577***020 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
41 DUMLUGOZE ALI**+GUL TR700000021149 316*****034 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00%
42 DUMLUGOZE ALP***KAN TR700000153175 304****+788 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 8.400,00%
43 DUMLUGOZE AYS***MAN TR700000022570 312****+852 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
44 DUMLUGOZE DON*****MUR TR700000160843 408*****798 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
45 DUMLUGOZE EMi*****KIiN TR700000022389 375**+*+784 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
46 DUMLUGOZE EM****YIK TR700000022531 307****462 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4.900,00%
47 DUMLUGOZE FAT****DEM TR700000152187 349*+**476 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00%
48 DUMLUGOZE FAT*****ARI TR700000156864 296*****480 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
49 DUMLUGOZE FUR*****NLU TR700000163149 109*****338 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 11.340,00%
50 DUMLUGOZE GUR****GUL TR700000156517 315****680 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
51 DUMLUGOZE HAC*****GAN TR700000153487 360*****348 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00%
52 DUMLUGOZE HAC****AZ TR700000152178 343*+*+078 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
53 DUMLUGOZE HAV*****KIN TR700000022586 388****+162 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
54 DUMLUGOZE HAV*****K AN TR700000152166 3744652 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%
55 DUMLUGOZE HAV****AR] TR700000153151 364****+804 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00%

12




103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
DUMLUGOZE
ESENTEPE
GOKTEPE
GOKTEPE
GOKTEPE
GOKTEPE
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOCASLI
KOGASLI
KOCASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
KOGASLI
MERKEZ-BASMAHALLE
MERKEZ-BASMAHALLE
MERKEZ-BASMAHALLE
MERKEZ-CAKILLAR
MERKEZ-CAKILLAR
MERKEZ-CAKILLAR
MERKEZ-CAKILLAR
MERKEZ-CAKILLAR
MERKEZ-CAKILLAR
MERKEZ-KARAKAYA
MERKEZ-KARAKAYA
MERKEZ-KKARAPINAR
MERKEZ-TURCALAR
MERKEZ-TURCALAR
MERKEZ-TURCALAR
MERKEZ-TURCALAR
MERKEZ-TURCALAR
MERKEZ-TURCALAR
MERKEZ-ULUCAMi
ORTAKOY
ORTAKOY
UGURLU

HUS****KUR
HUS****RUK
ISM****GUL
KER*****GUL
MEH****GUL
MEN**RIM
MEV*++ERE
MUR***KAN
MUZ*****NLU
NAS****SAY
NEB*+++BAY
SER*****DEM
UMM*****ARI
YUK*****ARI
ZAD**++SUZ
AHM*SAL
EMI*****NClI
HAS**TAY
MEH™**TAS
OND***MUS
AHM*+=BAL
AL TAY
ALI*****GUN
CEL***MAK
DUR****TUN
IBR****SUZ
KEM*=*=RAN
MEH****RAN
MEH*****KIN
MET**+UNT
MUR**=MAK
MUR***TAS
MUS*+MAK
MUS* 4 AS
MUS****KiN
RES****KAN
MEH==*+YAR
OME****DAM
RAM*+YAR
ALI***GCl
AYS****HAN
AYS*+TOK
DAV*+++KER
MEH**+KER
SER*****SUN
ABD**AC|
ALIF***ZEN
ZAFNER
KUB****RLU
MUS*+BEY
SAB***DIN
SAM*GUL
TAR*****BUL
YUS*****LL
AYS****MAN
EMi****YAR
EATH+LAN
ILY*****SAL

TR700000153496
TR700000022515
TR700000022595
TR700000022567
TR700000022580
TR700000021051
TR700000022381
TR700000153169
TR700000152150
TR700000152172
TR700000153159
TR700000159792
TR700000160054
TR700000152151
TR700000022384
TR700000021256
TR700000161003
TR700000022362
TR700000156216
TR700000157335
TR700000162609
TR700000021795
TR700000021798
TR700000021811
TR700000021208
TR700000021207
TR700000151875
TR700000021199
TR700000021821
TR700000021825
TR700000155721
TR700000021793
TR700000021810
TR700000156206
TR700000021833
TR700000161319
TR700000021605
TR700000162772
TR700000021635
TR700000161659
TR700000021498
TR700000021541
TR700000021517
TR700000159149
TR700000021456
TR700000022463
TR700000152139
TR700000157792
TR700000163130
TR700000154378
TR700000151927
TR700000021389
TR700000162146
TR700000155100
TR700000162738
TR700000021979
TR700000162501
TR700000021040

369*++678
386498
314++++4860
315++++086
316*+++188
3394752
33144722
304++++604
356r++4572
339*+++826
309*+++108
412744574
347++44618
35244274
340186
456*+++958
565+++090
71374906
133+++:204
7394084
129%++:340
22274498
224r+:4174
239r++624
2184508
2204024
225+++++380
225"+360
244+++++988
235+1962
239r++4852
2334206
240890
22074044
237744498
228"+490
718308
166*++142
717454810
614++++528
126++++104
581420
150362
149++++864
137545912
726"+224
108188
695+++426
110445240
668+++734
671454720
676"++544
660838
116"+++524
586082
192++++004
206"+++356
6374022

FNBRNRRPRWRERRRENRRRRERRENRERNRRRRRERBNRRERERRR®WRRRRRR®WOWRNRRRBRR R R RO ®R B

©O 0O 0000000000000 OOOOO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OOOO0OOOOOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOoOO0 o000 oo o0 oo

OO0 O0OO0Okr O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OORKFROREEROOOROOOOOOOOOOOOORRERORREPNO ® OOOOOOOOOOOOo kR oo

O 0O 0000000000000 O0O0OK OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0O0ORr ONOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOo o o

©O OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0 OO 000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 OO OoOoOo oo oo o

©O OO 0O 0000000000000 OO0 00000000000 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 OO oo oo oo o

©O OO 0O 0000000000000 OO0 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 OO OoOoOo oo oo o

ONRERNOR WOOROOORRERORNERERRERNRIEREROOOOOOOOOOROOOROOO®WORORLEOROOOOOO®OO

©O 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OOOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOoOOoOOoO OO oo o

©O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0 o000 oo o oo

PN R NR R ®RRRPNRPRRRRRENRRPEPNRRRRRPRPRNRREREREREREWRRRRPRPR®ORNERERERERRR R P ®R ®P P

©O OO0 0000000000000 OO0 0000000000000 O0O0 000000000000 O0O0 o000 oo o0 o oo

©O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 0000000000000 O0O0 000000000000 O0O0 o000 oo oo o oo

P NRPNRPPWRERRPEPNRPRPRRPEPRPEPNRPRPRNRPRPERERNRRERRERRL®RPRERERERE®ORENRRPERRERP RO ®P P

2.800,00%
2.800,00%
12.460,00%
2.800,00%
8.400,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
3.780,00%
2.800,00%
3.780,00%
3.780,00%
5.600,00%
3.780,00%
4.200,00%
14.980,00%
3.920,00%
4.620,00%
2.800,00%
4.900,00%
3.920,00%
2.800,00%
8.400,00%
3.780,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
5.600,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
4.900,00%
3.780,00%
7.560,00%
3.780,00%
4.900,00%
9.380,00%
4.900,00%
2.800,00%
4.900,00%
4.900,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
5.600,00%
3.780,00%
2.800,00%
2.800,00%
11.340,00%
4.900,00%
2.800,00%
7.560,00%
3.780,00%
7.560,00%
2.800,00%

212




